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Women / 3 / Ch 6
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keira Limbrick3135
Northpointe Gymnasti

8.850 8.500 9.3009.150 35.800
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Taryn Tanner3085
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.725 8.550 9.0007.750 34.025
2 1 2T 2 2 

2 

Gabbie Howard3127
Naydenov

8.550 7.550 8.5257.550 32.175
4 3 4 3 3 

3 

Lillian Chen3211
Naydenov

8.600 6.700 7.3757.750 30.425
3 6 3T 4 4 

4 

Morgan Ziemba3037
Bainbridge Island

8.500 7.000 6.3006.900 28.700
5 5 5 6 5 

5 

Johanna Morgan3212
Naydenov

6.500 7.050 6.8506.850 27.250
6 4 6 5 6 

6 
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Women / 3 / Ch 7
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Krause3062
Black Hills

9.200 9.100 9.5259.100 36.925
2 5 2T 1 1 

1 

Lilly Lund3061
Black Hills

8.950 9.300 9.2009.100 36.550
6T 3 3T 3 2 

2 

Izabella Kay3120
Naydenov

9.150 9.050 9.2758.800 36.275
3 6 6T 2 3 

3 

Olivia Aguirre3124
Naydenov

8.950 9.250 9.0758.775 36.050
7T 4 8 5 4 

4 

Mckenna Koeb3121
Naydenov

8.700 9.600 8.7258.675 35.700
10T 1 10T 11 5 

5 

Paige Aponte3060
Black Hills

9.100 8.625 8.8759.000 35.600
4T 8 4 7T 6 

6 

Breanna Brooks3059
Black Hills

8.750 9.400 8.7758.025 34.950
9 2 16 10 7 

7 

Zoe Schofield3063
Black Hills

8.800 8.100 8.8009.200 34.900
8 10 1 9 8 

8 

Brooklyn Lawrence3084
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.700 8.050 8.9508.750 34.450
11T 11 9 6 9 

9 

Ariana Bondarev3122
Naydenov

8.550 8.725 9.1757.975 34.425
15T 7 18 4 10 

10 

Sylvia Lee-Oneill3058
Black Hills

9.100 7.600 8.7008.850 34.250
5T 16 5 12 11 

11 

Sophia Ledbury3125
Naydenov

8.550 8.025 8.8758.350 33.800
16T 12 13 8T 12 

12 

Lexi Voukidis3126
Naydenov

8.650 8.200 8.4008.000 33.250
12T 9 17 13 13 

13 

Ava Wold3057
Black Hills

9.225 7.850 8.0508.100 33.225
1 13 15 15 14 

14 

Katherine Walker3034
Bainbridge Island

8.600 7.800 8.1758.200 32.775
14 14T 14 14 15 

15 

Olivia Grasham3123
Naydenov

8.400 7.800 7.4008.400 32.000
17T 15T 12 18 16 

16 

Layla Schmidt3174
Oregon Olympic

8.250 6.900 8.0008.800 31.950
19 20 7T 16T 17 

17 

Calypso Fletcher3035
Bainbridge Island

8.400 7.500 7.1508.675 31.725
18T 17 11T 19 18 

18 

Abigail High3175
Oregon Olympic

8.650 7.250 8.0007.600 31.500
13T 18 19 17T 19 

19 

Madison Stevens3036
Bainbridge Island

8.000 7.100 6.2507.400 28.750
20 19 20 20 20 

20 
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Women / 3 / Ch 8
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aoi Kondo3056
Black Hills

9.400 9.475 9.7009.550 38.125
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Abbygale Shea3055
Black Hills

9.350 9.500 9.4509.400 37.700
3 1 2 2 2 

2 

Elizabeth Spera3170
Oregon Gymnastics

9.550 9.150 9.4258.875 37.000
1 4 6 3 3 

3 

Ashlynn Potts3173
Oregon Olympic

8.900 9.175 8.8259.300 36.200
10 3 3T 6 4 

4 

Elizabeth Chilson3054
Black Hills

9.100 7.950 9.2259.300 35.575
5 11 4T 4 5 

5 

Aubrey McBride3053
Black Hills

9.050 8.900 9.1007.975 35.025
6T 5 10 5 6 

6 

Cressa Bert3052
Black Hills

9.200 7.650 8.4509.100 34.400
4 14 5 9 7 

7 

Jade "Susu" Bereman3033
Bainbridge Island

9.050 8.400 8.3258.475 34.250
7T 8 9 10 8 

8 

Ainsley Arend3168
Oregon Gymnastics

9.050 8.050 8.7257.600 33.425
8T 10 13 7 9 

9 

Dylan Plush3169
Oregon Gymnastics

8.000 7.750 8.6008.725 33.075
14 13 7 8 10 

10 

Hazel Sparks3172
Oregon Olympic

9.050 8.625 7.5007.700 32.875
9T 7 11T 13T 11 

11 

Natalie Rilling3119
Naydenov

8.500 8.850 7.9007.575 32.825
13 6 14 12 12 

12 

Dezlyn Lundquist3083
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.600 8.150 8.2507.700 32.700
12 9 12T 11 13 

13 

Merritt Burns3171
Oregon Gymnastics

8.750 7.350 7.5008.700 32.300
11 15 8 14T 14 

14 

Emily Day3118
Naydenov

7.450 7.900 7.3757.375 30.100
15 12 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / Ch 9
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Siana Farina3048
Black Hills

9.375 9.750 9.6509.125 37.900
1 1 3 1 1T

1T

Julie Edwards3049
Black Hills

9.200 9.625 9.5509.525 37.900
2T 2 1 2 2T

2T

Elainie Hendricks3133
Northpointe Gymnasti

9.050 9.325 9.4258.725 36.525
5 5 9 3 3 

3 

Ceana Kopsho3134
Northpointe Gymnasti

9.000 9.500 8.8008.875 36.175
6T 3 5T 9 4 

4 

Kylie Gillman3082
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.900 9.425 8.9258.850 36.100
9 4 8 7 5T

5T

Isabella Happ3167
Oregon Gymnastics

9.200 9.050 8.8259.025 36.100
3T 7 4 8 6T

6T

Giselle Bisarra3045
Black Hills

8.800 9.200 9.1508.875 36.025
10 6 6T 5 7 

7 

Kira McQuaig3050
Black Hills

8.750 8.550 9.3509.275 35.925
11 11 2 4 8 

8 

Ava Lund3051
Black Hills

9.000 8.250 8.9508.875 35.075
7T 12 7T 6 9 

9 

Ella McGillis3166
Oregon Gymnastics

9.100 8.625 8.6258.200 34.550
4 10 12 10 10 

10 

Alexa Gauthier3132
Northpointe Gymnasti

9.000 8.675 8.2508.600 34.525
8T 9 10 13 11 

11 

Viveka Bhagia3046
Black Hills

8.700 8.900 8.4757.925 34.000
12 8 13 12 12 

12 

Kate Mahoney3032
Bainbridge Island

8.000 6.750 8.5008.400 31.650
13 13 11 11 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / Ch 10
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Gray3030
Bainbridge Island

9.550 9.300 9.3759.150 37.375
1 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Taylor Fordice3044
Black Hills

9.475 9.325 9.2508.050 36.100
2 1 10 2 2 

2 

Anya Letson3031
Bainbridge Island

9.350 8.900 9.0008.750 36.000
3 4 6T 5 3 

3 

Dylan Somers3079
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.150 9.075 8.8008.950 35.975
4 3 4 6T 4 

4 

Katie Schei3026
Bainbridge Island

9.100 8.700 9.0508.750 35.600
5 6 7T 4 5 

5 

Piper Morgan3029
Bainbridge Island

9.000 8.800 9.0758.500 35.375
6T 5 8 3 6 

6 

Elianna Borjas3080
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.300 8.600 8.8009.100 34.800
10 7 3 7T 7 

7 

Kathryn Lawrence3081
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.850 8.250 8.3759.150 34.625
8 10 2T 9 8 

8 

Monet-Elisse Coggon3027
Bainbridge Island

8.700 8.450 8.6508.775 34.575
9 8 5 8 9 

9 

Sam Huffer3043
Black Hills

9.000 8.400 8.1508.450 34.000
7T 9 9 10 10 

10 

Keighly Vogel3028
Bainbridge Island

8.200 7.700 6.7007.800 30.400
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / Ch 11+
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma West3040
Black Hills

8.900 9.050 9.1259.100 36.175
3T 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Grace Stewart3042
Black Hills

9.000 8.850 9.1258.975 35.950
1T 3 3 3T 2 

2 

Albany Nelson3038
Black Hills

8.900 8.950 8.8759.000 35.725
4T 2 2 4 3 

3 

Sophie Putaansuu3041
Black Hills

9.000 7.600 9.4008.800 34.800
2T 5 4 1 4 

4 

Pressley Naylor3039
Black Hills

8.600 7.800 8.0008.150 32.550
5 4 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Black Hills * 114.500 28.250 28.875 28.475 28.900
11 1 1

3044 Taylor Fordice 9.475
3056 Aoi Kondo 9.400 9.7009.550
3048 Siana Farina 9.375 9.750 9.650
3049 Julie Edwards 9.625 9.5509.525
3055 Abbygale Shea 9.500 9.400

2 Bainbridge Island * 109.175 28.000 27.000 26.675 27.500
42 5 4

3030 Avery Gray 9.550 9.300 9.3759.150
3031 Anya Letson 9.350 8.900 8.750
3026 Katie Schei 9.100 9.050
3029 Piper Morgan 8.800 9.075
3027 Monet-Elisse Coggon 8.775

3 Northpointe Gymnasti * 108.825 27.050 27.500 26.750 27.525
2T4 3 3

3133 Elainie Hendricks 9.050 9.325 9.4258.725
3134 Ceana Kopsho 9.000 9.500 8.8008.875
3132 Alexa Gauthier 9.000 8.675
3135 Keira Limbrick 9.3009.150

4 Naydenov * 108.475 26.800 27.900 26.250 27.525
3T6 2 6

3120 Izabella Kay 9.150 9.050 9.2758.800
3124 Olivia Aguirre 8.950 9.250 9.0758.775
3121 Mckenna Koeb 8.700 9.600 8.675
3122 Ariana Bondarev 9.175

5 Oregon Gymnastics * 108.275 27.850 26.825 26.625 26.975
53 6 5

3170 Elizabeth Spera 9.550 9.150 9.4258.875
3167 Isabella Happ 9.200 9.050 8.8259.025
3166 Ella McGillis 9.100 8.625
3169 Dylan Plush 8.725
3168 Ainsley Arend 8.725
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Dynamic Gymnastics * 108.075 26.900 27.100 27.200 26.875
65 4 2

3079 Dylan Somers 9.150 9.075 8.950
3082 Kylie Gillman 8.900 9.425 8.925
3081 Kathryn Lawrence 8.850 9.150
3080 Elianna Borjas 8.600 9.100
3085 Taryn Tanner 9.000
3084 Brooklyn Lawrence 8.950

7 Oregon Olympic * 102.275 26.600 25.050 25.800 24.825
77 7 7

3172 Hazel Sparks 9.050 8.625 7.700
3173 Ashlynn Potts 8.900 9.175 8.8259.300
3175 Abigail High 8.650 7.250 8.000
3174 Layla Schmidt 8.0008.800
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